

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21545/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 07/08/2000 in LPA 919/00
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ISHWAR DASS NASSA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)
With

Respondent (s)

SLP(C)No.12074/2001

Date : 21/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent (s) Mr. Aditya Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

For the reason stated in the letter, adjourned by
two weeks.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master